CHAPTER 2: The Revelatory Breakdown

“Fear ye not, neither be afraid:
have not I told thee from that time,
and have declared it? ye are even
my witnesses. Is there a God be-
side me? yea, there is no God: 1
know not any?”’ Isaiah 44:8

In this chapter, a breakdown of the twenty-two chapters of the Book of Revelation will be
given. Each chapter shall be divided into several groups of verses. Each group of verses
will comprise either a vision, revelation, sign, wonder, and/or mystery. Each “vision or
revelation” will be titled for simplicity’s sake; and while each “vision” will be listed
separately, they are all still related.

To follow this breakdown more closely, one may want to subdivide the corresponding
chapters of one’s Bible to get a better picture of this revelatory model.

The Book of Revelation is not “of John,” but it is to John. It is of Jesus Christ (Rev.1:1).
The Book is not a book, butis a book through binding. It is a biblion (Gk.)(scroll) of the
prophecy (Rev.22:19). It is not a book comparable to a novel whose literary purpose may
be achieved after a single read. Neither is it a historical work whose understanding
comes from men (I Corinthians 1:27 & 2:1 and II Peter 1:21), but it is a spiritual work
(Rev.1:10) whose understanding comes through Christ.

This is key to all understanding. For The Revelation of Jesus Christ is a testament of his
power (Rev.1:12-18, 3:21, 5:4-6, 6:15-17, 7:13-17, 11:15, 12:10-11, 14:14-16, 17:14,
19:19-21, 20:6, 21:22 & 22:12-13). With this in mind, the revelatory breakdown will
now be given.



The Revelation Mysteries

THE REVELATORY BREAKDOWN

Title

Introduction

Benediction

John Greets the 7 Assemblies In Asia
John Bears Witness Concerning Christ
John Bears Witness Concerning God
John Explains His Situation

John Is Taken Away

Christ Speaks

John Describes The Son of Man

John Testifies

A Revelation of Jesus Christ

Christ Instructs John

Two Mysteries Made Plain

To The Angel of the Assembly At Ephesus
To The Angel of the Assembly At Smyrna
To The Angel of the Assembly At Pergamos
To The Angel of the Assembly At Thyatira

To The Angel of the Assembly At Sardis
To The Angel of the Assembly At Philadelphia
To The Angel of the Assembly At Laodicea

John Is Taken Into Heaven

A Vision of God

A Vision of Twenty Four Elders
A Similitude of God

The Four Living Creatures

God Is Worshipped

The Book of the Prophecy

John Weeps

Behold, The Lamb of God

Christ Takes The Book

Christ Is Worshipped In Song

The Angels of Heaven Worship The Lamb
John Worships The Lamb

The Living Creatures Say, “Amen”

The Elders Worship God

The Lamb Opens The First Seal
The Lamb Opens The Second Seal

Chapter
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Verses
1-2
3
4-6
7
8
9
10
11
12-16
17
18
19
20

1-7
8-11
12-17
18-29

1-6
7-13
14-22

2-3

5-6
7-8
8-11

1-3
5-6
8-10
11-12

13
14

14

1-2



Title

The Lamb Opens The Third Seal
The Lamb Opens The Fourth Seal
The Lamb Opens The Fifth Seal
The Lamb Opens The Sixth Seal

A Vision of Angels

An Angelic Confrontation

The Sealing of 144,000

A Vision of A Great Multitude

God And The Lamb Are Worshipped
A Revelation of God’s Kingdom

The Lamb Opens The Seventh Seal
Seven Angels With Seven Trumpets
An Angel Serves The Altar

The 7 Angels Prepare To Sound
The First Angel Sounds

The Second Angel Sounds

The Third Angel Sounds

The Fourth Angel Sounds

An Angel Warns Man

The Fifth Angel Sounds
A Vision of Locusts

A War Against Man

A Description of the Locusts
The King Over the Locusts
A Voice In Heaven

The Sixth Angel Sounds
Four Angels Are Loosed
The Armament of War

A Global Conflict

The Power of the Horses
Man’s Response

A Vision of A Mighty Angel
Seven Thunders Utter Their Voices
A Voice From Heaven

The Angel Makes A Solemn Vow

The Voice From Heaven Speaks Again

A Lesson For John

John Is Given A Reed
The Two Witnesses
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10-11

16-17



The Revelation Mysteries
Title

A Voice In Heaven

The Seventh Angel Sounds

The Elders Worship God

A Vision of the Ark of the Covenant

A Great Sign In Heaven

Another Sign In Heaven

Messiah Is Born

The Woman Escapes

War In Heaven

Satan And His Angels Are Cast Down
A Voice of Praise And Warning

Satan Pursues The Woman

The Woman Finds Deliverance

A Vision of Satan’s Wrath

A Beast From Out of the Sea

Man Worships The Devil And The Beast
The Voice of the Beast

The Power of the Beast

Words of Warning

The Beast From Out of the Earth

The Power of the Beast Who Looks Like A Lamb

The Image of the Beast
The Mark of the Beast
Wisdom

A Vision of the Glorified Christ
A Voice From Heaven

A Song of Praise By The 144,000
The Worthiness of the 144,000
An Angel Speaks

A Second Angel Speaks

A Third Angel Speaks

A Message To The Saints

A Voice of Blessing

Christ Reaps The Harvest

An Angel Gathers The Lost

A Great Sign In Heaven
A Vision of the Tribulation Saints

A Vision ofthe Temple of the Tabernacle

A Revelation of the Wrath of God
God’s Glory Fills The Temple

Chapter

11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

Verses

14
15
16-18
19

1-2
3-4

7-8

10-12
13
14
15-17

3-4
5-6

9-10
11
12-14
15
16-17
18



The Revelatory Breakdown

Title

God Speaks

An Angel Pours The First Bowl
An Angel Pours The Second Bowl
An Angel Pours The Third Bowl
The Angel of the Waters Speaks
The Angel Out of the Altar Speaks
An Angel Pours The Forth Bowl
An Angel Pours The Fifth Bowl
Mankind Speaks Out Against God
An Angel Pours The Sixth Bowl

A Vision of Devils

A Word From The Lord

A Vision of the Battle Site

An Angel Pours The Seventh Bowl
The Great City Falls

The Fierceness of God’s Wrath

An Invitation To John

A Vision of the Great Whore

The Angel Comforts John

The Mystery of the Seven Heads

The Mystery of the Scarlet Colored Beast
The Mystery of the Ten Horns

The Mystery of the Waters

A Mystery of God’s Will

The Mystery of the Woman

A Vision of An Angel

The Sin of Babylon the Great

God Speaks

Words of Consolation

A Mighty Angel Appears

The End of That Great City

A Revelation Concerning The Dead

A Vision of A Great Multitude

The 24 Elders And The 4 Beasts Worship God
The Voice of Christ

The Saints Rejoice In Worship

The Unveiling of the Wedding Garment

A Commandment To John

John Is Overwhelmed

A Revelation of the Return of Jesus Christ
The Call of the Fowl
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Chapter

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Verses
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11

12
13-14
15

16
17-18
19
19-21

1-2
3-6

9-10

12-14



The Revelation Mysteries
Title

The Battle At Armageddon/ A Short Work

An Angel Descends From Heaven
Satan Is Cast Into The Bottomless Pit
A Vision of Judgment

The First Resurrection

A Voice of Blessing

Satan’s Last Deception

Satan’s Final Fall

A Vision of the Final Judgment

A New Heaven And A New Earth
A Vision of New Jerusalem

A Great Voice In Heaven

God Speaks

The Voice of the Angel

A Vision of the Bride

A Vision of God’s Kingdom

The Glory of God And The Lamb

The Inner Court of the City

A Revelation of God’s Kingdom
Christ Speaks

Words of Comfort: Behold, I Come Quickly
John Explains

The Angel Speaks

Christ Speaks

Christ Bears Witness To Our Invitation
Christ Speaks Boldly

John Agrees With Christ

John Ends In Prayer
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Chapter
19

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Verses

19-21

1

2-3
4

5

6

7-9
10
11-15

3-4
5-8

10-23
24-27
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18-19
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